
RESOLUTION 2013 - t:2££ 

A RESOLUTION LEVYING AND ASSESSING A TAX UPON ALL 
BENEFITED PROPERTY WITHIN THE LIME KILN ROAD 

RURAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1993-3 

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissio~rs assessed properties within the Lime Kiln Rural 
hnprovement District on August 27, 2013 by adopting Resolution 2013-75; and 

WHEREAS, Exhibit A attached to Resolution 2013-75, contains scrivener's errors; and 

WHEREAS, all property owners within the District were properly notified and had opportunity to 
participate in the public hearing prior to the adoption of Resolution 2013-7 5; 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that Exhibit A attached to Resolution 2013-75 is amended 
to reflect the proper description of each parcel of land, the name of each owner, and the amount of annual 
assessmert. 

This resolution is adopted nunc pro tune. 

DATED this I?... dayof_&f!c ___ . _______ , 2013. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY 

dJIL - £,. S t. Murray, Chairman 
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Paulette DeHart Clerk & Recorder, Lewis & Clark MT 



Geocode 
17860520103MOOO 
178605201130000 
178605201150000 
17860520116MOOO 
17860520117MOOO 
17860520118MOOO 
17860520120MOOO 
17860520122MOOO 
17860520124MOOO 
178606101070000 
178606101010000 
178606101050000 
178605201500000 

Lime Kiln RID 1993-3 

Property Owner 

EXHIBIT"A" 

Tsao, Albert-agricultural lot not assessed 
Gallea, William & Macpherson, Jeanne 
Nickel James & Caulliez, Nathalie 
French, Mark & Garman, Teresa 
Harris, Kathryn & Ferris 
Wassell, Charles & Monica 
Bartlett, Kerry & Jean 
Zuelke, Earl & Frances 
Lee, Britanny & Paul 
Medley, Adron & Sara 
Medley, Adron & Sara 
Medley, Adron & Sara 
Medley, Adron & Sara 

Legal Description 
14.0919 ac, MS# 3775 
Tr. B COS#3069834 
Tr. A C0S#3069854 
Tr. B C0S#421618 
Tr. A C0S#421618 
Tr. C COS#421618 
Tr. D, COS#421618 
Tr. E COS#421618 
Tr. F COS#421618 
S06, T09N, R03W, Govt Lt 1 PT W2NE 
S06, T09N, R03W, MS #2982 SADIE 
S06, T09N,R03W, COS 3069834, Tract C 
S5, T9N,R3W, PT BULL RUN MS #3775 

New 
Assessment 

$0.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 
$220.00 

$2,640.00 


