RESOLUTION 2013 - 86

A RESOLUTION LEVYING AND ASSESSING A TAX UPON ALL BENEFITED PROPERTY WITHIN THE LIME KILN ROAD RURAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1993-3

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners assessed properties within the Lime Kiln Rural Improvement District on August 27, 2013 by adopting Resolution 2013-75; and

WHEREAS, Exhibit A attached to Resolution 2013-75, contains scrivener's errors; and

WHEREAS, all property owners within the District were properly notified and had opportunity to participate in the public hearing prior to the adoption of Resolution 2013-75;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that Exhibit A attached to Resolution 2013-75 is amended to reflect the proper description of each parcel of land, the name of each owner, and the amount of annual assessment.

This resolution is adopted nunc pro tunc.

DATED this 12 day of Sept , 2013.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY

Michael A. Murray, Chairman

rk of Board

3248519 B: M47 P: 6655 COUNTY 09/12/2013 01:46 PM Pages: 1 of 2 Fees: 0.00 Paulette DeHart Clerk & Recorder, Lewis & Clark MT

별해 밝혔_고 밝혔는데에도 나라도 나라고 있는 것 같아요. 가 나라는 나라는 바람이 말 사망 들어 다.

EXHIBIT "A"

Lime Kiln RID 1993-3

Geocode	Property Owner	Legal Description	New Assessment
17860520103M000	Tsao, Albert-agricultural lot not assessed	14.0919 ac, MS# 3775	\$0.00
178605201130000	Gallea, William & Macpherson, Jeanne	Tr. B COS#3069834	\$220.00
178605201150000	Nickel James & Caulliez, Nathalie	Tr. A COS#3069854	\$220.00
17860520116M000	French, Mark & Garman, Teresa	Tr. B COS#421618	\$220.00
17860520117M000	Harris, Kathryn & Ferris	Tr. A COS#421618	\$220.00
17860520118M000	Wassell, Charles & Monica	Tr. C COS#421618	\$220.00
17860520120M000	Bartlett, Kerry & Jean	Tr. D, COS#421618	\$220.00
17860520122M000	Zuelke, Earl & Frances	Tr. E COS#421618	\$220.00
17860520124M000	Lee, Britanny & Paul	Tr. F COS#421618	\$220.00
178606101070000	Medley, Adron & Sara	S06, T09N, R03W, Govt Lt 1 PT W2NE	\$220.00
178606101010000	Medley, Adron & Sara	S06, T09N, R03W, MS #2982 SADIE	\$220.00
178606101050000	Medley, Adron & Sara	S06, T09N,R03W, COS 3069834, Tract C	\$220.00
178605201500000	Medley, Adron & Sara	S5, T9N,R3W, PT BULL RUN MS #3775	\$220.00

\$2,640.00